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Mirka cutting and grinding wheels

Inox cutting wheels

Suitable for cutting stainless steel without impairing the material.

Cuts metal sheets, profiles, pipes, rods or solid material.

Code

75810115010
75810115016
75810125008
75810125010
75811125010
75810125016
75810125020
75810230020

Mirka name

Mirka cutting wheel
Mirka cutting wheel
Mirka cutting wheel
Mirka cutting wheel
Mirka cutting wheel
Mirka cutting wheel
Mirka cutting wheel

Mirka cutting wheel

Size

115x1,0x22,2mm
115x1,6x22,2mm
125x0,8x22,2mm
125x1,0x22,2mm
125x1,0x22,2mm
125x1,6x22,2mm
125x2,0x22,2mm
230x2,0x22,2mm

Inox grinding wheels

Rough grinding wheels for surface, edge and welding seam

grinding. Suitable for steel and stainless steel.

Code

75910115070
75910125070
75910230070

- MIRKA CUTTING AND GRINDING WHEELS

Mirka name

Mirka grinding wheel
Mirka grinding wheel
Mirka grinding wheel

Size

115x7,0x22,2mm
125x7,0x22,2mm
230x7,0x22,2mm

Stone cutting wheels

Cut-off wheel for stone materials, such as brick or tile.

Excellent cutting ability, produces a clean cutting edge on stone.

Code

75810115325
75810125325
75810230325

Mirka name
Mirka cutting wheel
Mirka cutting wheel

Mirka cutting wheel

Size

115x2,5%x22,2mm
125x2,5x22,2mm
230x3,0x22,2mm

Type
M2A60R-BF Inox
M2A46R-BF Inox
M2A60R-BFInox
M2A60R-BFInox
Inox 10/pack
M2A46R-BF Inox
M2A30R-BF Inox
M2A30Q-BF Inox

Type

M2A24S-BF Inox
M2A24S-BF Inox
M2A30Q-BF Inox

Type

M2C30S-BF Stone
M2C30S-BF Stone
M2C30S-BF Stone



Mirka Multi cutting wheels

Multi cutting wheels

General purpose cutting wheel for steel, PVC, tiles, ceramics,
clinker and nonferrous metals such as aluminium.
Provides clean cutting edges and excellent cutting quality.

Code
75812115410
75812125410

Mirka name

Mirka Multi cutting wheel

Mirka Multi cutting wheel

Size
115x1,0x22,2mm
125x1,0x22,2mm

Type
M4C60S-BF
M4C60S-BF

Inox cutting wheels

Suitable for cutting stainless steel without impairing the material.

Cuts metal sheets, profiles, pipes, rods or solid material.

Code

75820050010
75820050016
75820076010
75820076016
75820100010
75820125008
75820125010
75820125016
75820125020
75820150016
75820180016
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Mirka name

Mirka PRO cutting wheel
Mirka PRO cutting wheel
Mirka PRO cutting wheel
Mirka PRO cutting wheel
Mirka PRO cutting wheel
Mirka PRO cutting wheel
Mirka PRO cutting wheel
Mirka PRO cutting wheel
Mirka PRO cutting wheel
Mirka PRO cutting wheel
Mirka PRO cutting wheel

Size
50x1,0x10,0mm
50x1,6x10,0mm
76x1,0x10mm
76x1,6x10mm
100x1,0x10,0mm
125x0,8x22,2mm
125x1,0x22,2mm
125x1,6x22,2mm
125x2,0x22,2mm
150x1,6x22,2mm
180x1,6x22,2mm

Type

M1A60R-BF Inox
M1A46R-BF Inox
M1A60R-BF Inox
M1A46R-BF Inox
M1A60R-BF Inox
M1A60R-BF Inox
M1A60R-BF Inox
M1A46R-BF Inox
M1A30R-BF Inox
M1A46R-BF Inox
M1A46R-BF Inox

Inox / steel cutting wheels

For cutting pipes, rods, sheet metal and solid steel.
The wheel is specially designed for cutting both steel
and stainless steel.

Code

75820230020

Mirka name

Mirka PRO cutting wheel

Size

230x2,0x22,2mm

MIRKA CUTTING AND GRINDING WHEELS -

Type
M1A30Q-BF I/S



Mirka PRO cutting and grinding wheels

Inox / steel grinding wheels

Powerful rough grinding wheel that is especially designed
for both steel and stainless steel applications. For surface, edge
and welding seam grinding.

Code Mirka name Size Type

75920125040 Mirka PRO Grinding wheel  125x4,0x22,2mm M1A30Q-BF I/S
75920125070 Mirka PRO Grinding wheel  125x7,0x22,2mm M1A24Q-BF I/S
75920180060 Mirka PRO Grinding wheel  180x6,0x22,2mm M1A30R-BF I/S
75920230070 Mirka PRO Grinding wheel  230x7,0x22,2mm M1A30R-BF I/S

Steel cutting wheels

High-performance cutting wheel designed for safety, stability
and a long lifetime. Suitable for cutting metal sheets, profiles,
pipes, rods and solid material.

Code Mirka name Size Type
75820125110 Mirka PRO Cutting wheel  125x1,0x22,2mm M1A60Q-BF Steel
75820125116 Mirka PRO Cutting wheel  125x1,6x22,2mm M1A46Q-BF Steel
75820125120 Mirka PRO Cutting wheel  125x2,0x22,2mm M1A30S-BF Steel
75820180120 Mirka PRO Cutting wheel  180x2,0x22,2mm M1A30R-BF Steel
75820350140 Mirka PRO Cutting wheel  350x4,0x25,4mm M1A30-BF Steel

Specialty wheels

Specialty wheels for cutting aluminium and rail steel
as well as opening seams.

Code Mirka name Size Type
75820125216 Mirka PRO Cutting wheel 125x1,6x22,2mm M1A46N-BF Alu

Wheel for cutting nonferrous metals such as aluminium, alloys, copper, bronze, brass
and titanium. High cutting ability and short cutting times.

Code Mirka name Size Type
75820125030 Mirka PRO Cut and Grind wheel  125x3,0x22,2mm A46Q-BF Inox

Depressed hub wheel for grinding, deburring and shaping as well as cutting
and plunging. Suitable for steel, stainless steel and acid proof steel.

Code Mirka name Size Type

75820350140 Mirka PRO Cutting wheel 350x4,0x25,4 mm M1A30-BF Steel
Read more Medium hard cut-off wheel for steel, large diameter. Ideal for cutting workpieces with
mirka.com large cross-sections. Specially designed for machine-powered and electric rail cutters.
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