

Mirka cutting and grinding wheels

Product range

Mirka cutting and grinding wheels



Inox cutting wheels

Suitable for cutting stainless steel without impairing the material. Cuts metal sheets, profiles, pipes, rods or solid material.

Code	Mirka name	Size	Туре
75810115010	Mirka cutting wheel	115x1,0x22,2mm	M2A60R-BF Inox
75810115016	Mirka cutting wheel	115x1,6x22,2mm	M2A46R-BF Inox
75810125008	Mirka cutting wheel	125x0,8x22,2mm	M2A60R-BFInox
75810125010	Mirka cutting wheel	125x1,0x22,2mm	M2A60R-BFInox
75811125010	Mirka cutting wheel	125x1,0x22,2mm	Inox 10/pack
75810125016	Mirka cutting wheel	125x1,6x22,2mm	M2A46R-BF Inox
75810125020	Mirka cutting wheel	125x2,0x22,2mm	M2A30R-BF Inox
75810230020	Mirka cutting wheel	230x2,0x22,2mm	M2A30Q-BF Inox



Inox grinding wheels

Rough grinding wheels for surface, edge and welding seam grinding. Suitable for steel and stainless steel.

Code	Mirka name	Size	Туре
75910115070	Mirka grinding wheel	115x7,0x22,2mm	M2A24S-BF Inox
75910125070	Mirka grinding wheel	125x7,0x22,2mm	M2A24S-BF Inox
75910230070	Mirka grinding wheel	230x7,0x22,2mm	M2A30Q-BF Inox



Stone cutting wheels

Cut-off wheel for stone materials, such as brick or tile.

Excellent cutting ability, produces a clean cutting edge on stone.

Code	Mirka name	Size	Туре
75810115325	Mirka cutting wheel	115x2,5x22,2mm	M2C30S-BF Stone
75810125325	Mirka cutting wheel	125x2,5x22,2mm	M2C30S-BF Stone
75810230325	Mirka cutting wheel	230x3,0x22,2mm	M2C30S-BF Stone

Mirka Multi cutting wheels



Multi cutting wheels

General purpose cutting wheel for steel, PVC, tiles, ceramics, clinker and nonferrous metals such as aluminium. Provides clean cutting edges and excellent cutting quality.

Code	Mirka name	Size	Туре
75812115410	Mirka Multi cutting wheel	115x1,0x22,2mm	M4C60S-BF
75812125410	Mirka Multi cutting wheel	125x1,0x22,2mm	M4C60S-BF

Mirka PRO cutting wheels



Inox cutting wheels

Suitable for cutting stainless steel without impairing the material. Cuts metal sheets, profiles, pipes, rods or solid material.

Code	Mirka name	Size	Туре
75820050010	Mirka PRO cutting wheel	50x1,0x10,0mm	M1A60R-BF Inox
75820050016	Mirka PRO cutting wheel	50x1,6x10,0mm	M1A46R-BF Inox
75820076010	Mirka PRO cutting wheel	76x1,0x10mm	M1A60R-BF Inox
75820076016	Mirka PRO cutting wheel	76x1,6x10mm	M1A46R-BF Inox
75820100010	Mirka PRO cutting wheel	100x1,0x10,0mm	M1A60R-BF Inox
75820125008	Mirka PRO cutting wheel	125x0,8x22,2mm	M1A60R-BF Inox
75820125010	Mirka PRO cutting wheel	125x1,0x22,2mm	M1A60R-BF Inox
75820125016	Mirka PRO cutting wheel	125x1,6x22,2mm	M1A46R-BF Inox
75820125020	Mirka PRO cutting wheel	125x2,0x22,2mm	M1A30R-BF Inox
75820150016	Mirka PRO cutting wheel	150x1,6x22,2mm	M1A46R-BF Inox
75820180016	Mirka PRO cutting wheel	180x1,6x22,2mm	M1A46R-BF Inox



Inox / steel cutting wheels

For cutting pipes, rods, sheet metal and solid steel. The wheel is specially designed for cutting both steel and stainless steel.

Code	Mirka name	Size	Туре
75820230020	Mirka PRO cutting wheel	230x2,0x22,2mm	M1A30Q-BF I/S

Inox / steel grinding wheels

Powerful rough grinding wheel that is especially designed for both steel and stainless steel applications. For surface, edge and welding seam grinding.

Code	Mirka name	Size	Туре
75920125040	Mirka PRO Grinding wheel	125x4,0x22,2mm	M1A30Q-BF I/S
75920125070	Mirka PRO Grinding wheel	125x7,0x22,2mm	M1A24Q-BF I/S
75920180060	Mirka PRO Grinding wheel	180x6,0x22,2mm	M1A30R-BF I/S
75920230070	Mirka PRO Grinding wheel	230x7,0x22,2mm	M1A30R-BF I/S



Steel cutting wheels

High-performance cutting wheel designed for safety, stability and a long lifetime. Suitable for cutting metal sheets, profiles, pipes, rods and solid material.

Code	Mirka name	Size	Type
75820125110	Mirka PRO Cutting wheel	125x1,0x22,2mm	M1A60Q-BF Steel
75820125116	Mirka PRO Cutting wheel	125x1,6x22,2mm	M1A46Q-BF Steel
75820125120	Mirka PRO Cutting wheel	125x2,0x22,2mm	M1A30S-BF Steel
75820180120	Mirka PRO Cutting wheel	180x2,0x22,2mm	M1A30R-BF Steel
75820350140	Mirka PRO Cutting wheel	350x4,0x25,4mm	M1A30-BF Steel



Specialty wheels

Specialty wheels for cutting aluminium and rail steel as well as opening seams.

Code	Mirka name	Size	Туре
75820125216	Mirka PRO Cutting wheel	125x1,6x22,2mm	M1A46N-BF Alu

Wheel for cutting nonferrous metals such as aluminium, alloys, copper, bronze, brass and titanium. High cutting ability and short cutting times.

Code	Mirka name	Size	Type
75820125030	Mirka PRO Cut and Grind wheel	125x3,0x22,2mm	A46Q-BF Inox

Depressed hub wheel for grinding, deburring and shaping as well as cutting and plunging. Suitable for steel, stainless steel and acid proof steel.

Code	Mirka name	Size	Туре
75820350140	Mirka PRO Cutting wheel	350x4,0x25,4 mm	M1A30-BF Steel

Medium hard cut-off wheel for steel, large diameter. Ideal for cutting workpieces with large cross-sections. Specially designed for machine-powered and electric rail cutters.

Read more mirka.com